
     ALVANON STANDARD WOMEN | CHINA INTIMATE/SWIM

        Size Range        China Women - Intimate Swim ( 75A - 75C )

[ v22.1 ]

©2006-2022 Alvanon, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Reproductions or Distributions are STRICTLY PROHIBITED without express, written permission from Alvanon, Inc. Please direct all rights & permissions issues to support@alvanon.com

alvanon.com

http://alvanon.com


     ALVANON STANDARD WOMEN | CHINA INTIMATE/SWIM
SERIES OVERVIEW

Introduction to this Series

The Women's Initmate/Swim AlvaForm is an Alvanon Specialty AlvaForm. This form is uniquely designed for and is the ultimate tool for creating and evaluating fit for intimate and swim styles for 
today's market. It is constructed of a premium soft memory foam that is significantly softer than our standard soft form for a more realistic evaluation of fit with compression-type fabrics.  

The Chinese Intimate / Swim Form is designed for a Chinese demographic.

ALVANON STANDARD CHINA 

► Women Intimate/Swim CN   75A    75B    75C

STANDARD FEATURES FULL FULL TORSO HALF SLACK *SPECIAL NOTES

Collapsible Shoulders

Collapsible Right Hip

Detachable Arms • •

Detachable Shoulder Caps • • *Attached Extended Shoulders on the Full Torso Form

Soft Belly

Detachable Left Leg

2 Detachable Legs • •

Measurement Lines • • • •

Twist Lock Pole • • • •

Attached Hands

Attached Feet

Detachable Feet

ACCESSORIES (REQUIRES ADDITIONAL COST - REFER TO PRICE LIST)

Standing Pegs • •

Body Stocking • • • • *Included with purchase

Detachable Head • •

Head Stand • •

• = Classic Make Wearable Soft Belly • • • • *Available in 7M / 9M Only

• = Soft Make Form Stand • • • • *Included with purchase
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       SIZE RANGE LINE-UP 

_ All sizes available as Virtual AlvaForms through Alvanon Body Platform
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Size Category China Intimate/Swim 

Size / Height 

Neck Base 

Across Shoulder 

Chest/ Bust 

HPS to Apex 

Waist 

CF Neck to Waist 

CB Neck to Waist 

High Hip 

Low Hip 

Inseam 

Total Rise 

Thigh 

Vertical Trunk 

36 

38.5 

89.5 

24.5 

70 

36 

40.5 

85.5 

92 

25.5 

66 

52 

153.75 

-INCHES CENTIMETERS 
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       MEASUREMENT CHART
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